STATE

lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

Total

Group

Registered nurses
Accountants and auditors
Cooks and Chefs
Secretaries
Office clerks, general
Electricians
Cashiers
Social Workers
Bookkeeping, accounting,
and auditing clerks
Licensed practical and
licensed vocational
nurses

Group Totals duties at Level 2

102510
53650
124350
171880
112090
26890
136970
26050

79080

23710

857180

Share with
supervisory

34.8%
26.4%
11.1%
7.3%
6.4%
23.4%
4.4%
23.1%

6.5%

18.4%

Affected
workers

35673
14164
13803
12547
7174
6292
6027
6018

5140

4363

111200



