			Share with	A CC 1 - 1
			supervisory	Affected
STATE	Group	Group Totals	duties at Level 2	workers
Illinois	Registered nurses	102510	34.8%	35673
Illinois	Accountants and auditors	53650	26.4%	14164
Illinois	Cooks and Chefs	124350	11.1%	13803
Illinois	Secretaries	171880	7.3%	12547
Illinois	Office clerks, general	112090	6.4%	7174
Illinois	Electricians	26890	23.4%	6292
Illinois	Cashiers	136970	4.4%	6027
Illinois	Social Workers	26050	23.1%	6018
	Bookkeeping, accounting,			
Illinois	and auditing clerks	79080	6.5%	5140
	Licensed practical and licensed vocational			
Illinois	nurses	23710	18.4%	4363
Total		857180		111200